09-29-2000



9.1300

CE

U.S. F

101476750

Case Docket No. <u>001178</u>

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET **PATENTS ONLY**

To the Director of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

1. Name of conveying party(ies):

Koji NOZAKI and Ei YANO

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? NO

2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):

Name: FUJITSU LIMITED

Street Address:

1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588, Japan

09661007

Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? NO

3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment

Execution Date: September 5, 2000

4. Title: ACID SENSITIVE COPOLYMER, RESIST COMPOSITION AND RESIST PATTERN FORMING METHOD

PATENT REEL: 011109 FRAME: 0600

5. Application number(s) or patent number(s):					
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: <u>September 5, 2000</u>					
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)					
Additional numbers attached? NO					
6. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:					
Name: Armstrong, Westerman, Hattori, McLeland & Naughton Suite 1000 1725 K Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20006					
7. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1					
8. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00					
XX Check enclosed					
9. Deposit Account No.: <u>01-2340</u>					
10. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
Le-Nhung McLeland Reg. No.: 31,541 Date: September 13, 2000					
Total number of pages including cover sheet: 3					
LNM/yap					

PATENT REEL: 011109 FRAME: 0601

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter "ASSIGNOR") by

(Insert	FUJITSU LIMITED, K	awasaki, Japan		
ASSIGNEE's Name(s) Address(es))	in the second second	. 5		State of the state
	\$ 1.			
		NAME		
		ceipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and exclusive right, title and interest t		OR hereby sells, assigns and
(Title of Invention)	ACID SENSITIVE COPOLYMER, RESIST COMPOSITION AND RESIST			
	PATTERN FORMING METHOD			
		plication PCT/JP/ on even date herewith or, if not so exe		application for Letters Paten
(Insert date	(a) executed on	; [;		
of execution of application, if not concurrent)	(b) filed on/	data, when known.	hereby authorized to inse	rt in (b) the specified
		<u> </u>		
	renewal, substitute, reissue or reexa	ers Patent(s) of the United States gran imination application based thereon, fo ding any extensions thereof (collective)	or the full term or terms for	or which the said Letters
	ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the enforcing protection for said invents said Letters Patent(s), in any interfuroceeding which may arise or be dincluding separate assignments and producing evidence.), when requested by said ASSIGNEE is ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, defion, including in the preparation and perence, reissue, reexamination, or publication in relation to same, such acts to declarations, taking all rightful oaths, the undersigned inventor(s) has (has the content of the cont	sirable or expedient, for some prosecution of said application in a ic use proceeding, and in a to include but not be limite providing sworn testimony	ccuring, maintaining and tion(s) and the issuance of any litigation or other legaled to executing all papers, and obtaining and
	lia MILIAERO MILEGEO	, the discussion of	•	
	11:10 8:	Koji Nozaki	September 5,	2000
(Signatures)	SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	
	1) Kuji Kozakii (SKINATURE)	Ti Vono	September 5,	2000
	2 Expant	Ei Yano (TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	
	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	
	4)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	
	(Signarion)			
	5]	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	
	(SIGNATURE)			
	5)		(DATE)	
	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)		
	70		(DATE)
	(SIGNATURE)	(EMAN BALT)	(571)	•
	e)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE	- /

PATENT REEL: 011109 FRAME: 0602

RECORDED: 09/13/2000